
Meter 51 2 3 4

Grundriss

Mietwohnungen ÖkoSiedlung Friedrichsdorf

Wohnfläche

Am Eisspeicher

Plantation

4-Zimmer-Wohnung ca. 102,70 m²
3.Obergeschoss Haus 7
Wohnung 23

23

Bad

SchlafenWohnen/Essen

Küche

Zimmer 2

Dachterrasse

Zimmer 1

AR

Flur Gäste WC

AF
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Abst.
Zimmer 2
Schlafen
Wohnen/Essen
Küche
Zimmer 1

8,20
8,60
1,53
1,66

10,45
16,60
29,67
7,43
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8,20
8,60
1,53
1,66

10,45
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13,62
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Zimmer 1
Dachterrasse 25%

13,62
4,54

13,62
18,16

7.23.10
7.23.11

Dachterrasse 50%
AF

9,08
0,72

ca.

0 m²
0 m²
0 m²
0 m²
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0 m²

(18,00 m²) 25%
102,70 m²

ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.

ca.

ca.

Wohnfläche gesamt

0 m²ca.
0 m²ca.
0 m²ca.

0 m²ca.

Abstellraum (AR)

Abstellfläche (AF) 0 m²ca.


	3.OG Whg 23

